Cesterreictischer

Afperveremr

22. Strafikopf Tourenlauf

am 12. 2. 1995

Rennklasse

Name
Allgem. Klasse Herren

Kerschbaumer Alfred
Pirker Wilfried
Loipold Christian
Gruber Josef

Mayerl Josef jun.
Ebner Peter

Altersklasse I Damen

Oberbichler Gerda
Suntinger Monika

Altersklasse I Herren

Warmuth Hubert
Zenzmaier Josef
Widner Siegfried
Rieger Ernst

Pacher Josef

Scharf Kurt

Dullnig Franz
Zirknitzer Peter
Oberbichler Gebhard

Altersklasse 1 Herren
Hochenwarter Sigi

Plossnig Josefl
Werginz Werner

Altersklasse III Herren

Weingartner Josef
Mayerl Josef sen.
Wallensteiner Karl
Snowboarder

Fercher Gerwald

Verein

Oeav Winklern
Oeav Winklern
BRD Fragant
Qeav Winklern
OTK Délsach
BRD Fragant

Oeav Winklern
QOeav Winklern

Oecav Winklern
Oeav Winklern
Oecav Winklern
Oeav Dallach
BRD Fragant

LLC - Oberdrauburg

Oeav Dollach
QOeav Dollach
Oeav Winklern

QOeav Kotschach
Oecav Winklern
Mollbriicke

OTK Délsach
OTK Délsach
QOeav Mollbriicke

Oecav Winklern

Sektion
Winklern/Maolltal

Bergzeit

00:47:40
00:47:40
00:48:35
00:55:10
00:53:05
00:57:45

01:06:30
01:07:30

00:44:50
00:45:00
00:45:40
00:46:50
00:49:05
00:49:25
00:49:40
00:55:35
01:01:30

00:39:30
00:55:40
00:54:35

00:58:05
01:01:40
01:07:10

Zielzeit

00:55:55
00:55:56
01:00:15
01:02:18
01:03:07
01:10:38

01:16:55
01:18:18

00:50:10
00:50:10
00:52:34
00:53:33
00:56:36
00:57:08
00:57:35
01:02:45
01:12:22

00:46:54
01:02:55
01:03:43

01:06:50
01:10:34
01:19:45

00:07:22



W .
Oesterreichischer > . Sekimn‘_
Alpoerverer Winklern/ Molltal
Hobbyliufer
Name Verein Gipfelzeit Zielzeit Abweichung
Jochen Gerold OTK Oberdrauburg 01:11:30 01:29:23 00:01:12
Presslauer Dietmar Oecav Winklern 01:11:50 01:29:16 00:01:19
Walder Sepp Union Iselsber 01:13:50 01:28:21 00:02;14
Podesser Reinhard LLC Oberdrauburg 01:18:10 01:32:56 00:02:21
Smerslak Ewald Oeav Winklern 01:13:40 01:33:16 00:02:41
Oberlerchner Helmut LLC Oberdrauburg 01:10:00 01:27:38 00:02:57
Oberhuber Robert LLC Oberdrauburg 01:13:50 01:33:36 00:03:01
Pfisterer Hermann Qeav Winklern 01:10:00 01:27:09 00:03:26
Dabernig Manfred Oeav Winkern 01:07:30 01:27.08 00:03:27
Ezr Karl-Heinz Oeav Winklern 01:18:40 01:34:43 00:04:08
Delorenzo Hans QOeav Winklern 01:08:30 01:27:08 00:03:27
Ranner Ingrid Oeav Koétschach 01:07:30 01:26:06 00:04:29
Ramner Christof Ocav Kotschach 01:07:30 01:25:48 00:04:47
Plossnig Manfred Oecav Winklern 01:18:00 01:36:39 00:06:04
Kaiser Siglinde Oeav Kotschach 01:07:30 01:23:51 00:06:44
Jobst Stefan Oecav Lienz 01:12:10 01:39:03 00:08:28
Maier Walter Oeav Lienz 01:17:20 01:39:13 00:08:38
Jobst Gisela Qeav Lienz 01:20:10 01:39:28 00:08:53
Ebner Franz Ocav Winklern 01:07:30 01:20:46 00:09:49
Hatz Ludwig OTK Délsach 01:19:40 01:40:37 00:10:02
Mair Peter OTK Délsach 01:26:30  01:41:10 00:10:35
Auer Harald OTK Dalsach 01:14:00 01:41:28 00:10:53
Ebner Markus Qeav Lienz 00:59:50 01:12:05 00:18:30
Wallensteiner Norbert QOeav Winklern 00:59:30 01:17:06 00:13:29
Durchschnittszeit der Hobbyldufer 01:12:17 01:30:35

Mannschaftswertung
Mannschaft Name Verein Bergzeit  Zielzeit
QOeav Winklern I

Zenzmaier Josef Oeav Winklern 00:45:00  00:50:10

Warmuth Hubert QOeav Winklern 00:44:50  00:50:10

Kerschbaumer Alfred Oeav Winklern 00:47:40  00:55:55

02:17:30  02:36:15

QOeav Winklern I

Widner Siegfried Oeav Winklern 00:45:40  00:52:34

Pirker Wilfried Oeav Winklern 00:47:40  00:55:56

Gruber Josef QOeav Winklern 00:55:10 01:02:18

02:28:30  02:50:48

Oeav Dillach

Rieger Ernst Oeav Déllach 00:46:50  00:53:33

Dullnig Franz Ocav Déllach 00:49:40  00:57:35

Zirknitzer Peter Oeav Ddollach 00:55:35  01:02:45



Sektion

Cesterreictiischer ; -
Aloerivercr Winklern/Mdolital
BRD Fragant
Pacher Josef BRD Fragant 00:49:05  00:56:36
Loipold Christian =~ BRD Fragant 00:48:35  01:00:15
Ebner Peter BRD Fragant 00:57:45  01:10:38
02:35:25  03:07:29
OTK Délsach I
Mayerl Josef jun. OTK Délsach 00:53:05  01:03:07
Weingartner Josef ~ OTK Délsach 00:58:05  01:06:50
Maverl Josef sen. OTK Délsach 01:01:40  01:10:34
02:52:50 03:20:31
Qeav Winklern IV
Plgssnig Josef Oecav Winklern 00:55:40  01:02:55
Oberbichler Gebhard Oeav Winklern 01:01:30  01:12:22
Oberbichler Gerda  Oeav Winklern 01:06:30  01:16:55
03:03:40  03:32:12
Union Iselsberg
Ebner Markus Ocav Lienz 00:59:50  01:12:05
Wallensteiner NorbertOeav Winklern 00:59:30  01:17:06
Walder Sepp Union Iselsber 01:13:50  01:28:21
03:13:10  03:57:32
Oeav Kétschach
Kaiser Siglinde Ocav Kétschach 01:07:30  01:23:51
Ranner Christof Oeav Kdétschach 01:07:30  01:25:48
Ranner Ingrid Oeav Kotschach 01:07:30  01:26:06
03:22:30 04:15:45
Oeav Winklern ITI
Dabernig Manfred ~ Oeav Winkern 01:07:30  01:27:08
Delorenzo Hans Qeav Winklern 01:08:30  01:27:08
Pfisterer Hermann ~ QOecav Winklern 01:10:00  01:27:09
03:26:00 04:21:25
Oberdrauburg
Presslauer Dictmar  Ocav Winklern 01:11:50  01:29:1¢6
Jochen Gerold OTK Oberdrauburg  01:11:30  01:29:23
Smerslak Ewald Oeav Winklern 01:13:40  01:33:16
03:37:00  04:31:55
ADEG Winklern
Ebner Franz Oeav Winklern 01:07:30 01:20:46
Ezr Karl-Heinz Oecav Winklern 01:18:40 01:34:43
Plossnig Manfred Oeav Winklern 01:18:00 01:36:39
03:44:10  04:32:08
LLC Oberdrauburg
Oberlerchner Helmut LLC Oberdravburg  01:10:00  01:27:38
Podesser Reinhard ~ LLC Oberdrauburg 01:18:10  01:32:56
Oberhuber Robert ~ LLC Oberdrauburg  01:13:50  01:33:36
03:42:00 04:34:10
Oeav Lienz
Jobst Stefan Oeav Lienz 01:12:10  01:39:03
Maier Walter Oecav Lienz 01:17:20  01:39:13
Jobst Gisela QOeav Lienz 01:20:10 01:39:28
03:49:40  04:57:44
OTK Délsach II
Hatz Ludwig OTK Délsach 01:19:40  01:40:37
Mair Peter OTK Délsach 01:26:30  01:41:10
Aver Harald OTK Délsach 01:14:00 01:41:28
04:00:10  05:03:15



